-  A D V A N C E D  I N F O R M A T I O N  -
LTP5903-WHR Datasheet Dust Networks 1
   S m a r t M e s h ®  W i r e l e s s H A R T T M
 L T P 5 9 0 3 - W H R
  2.4 GHz 802.15.4 Embedded Network Manager
About SmartMesh WirelessHART
SmartMesh WirelessHART products are designed for the harshest industrial environments, where low power, reliability, resilience and
scalability are key. SmartMesh WirelessHART solutions are well-suited for applications requiring WirelessHART standards compliance, as

 Temperature Extremes—The LTP5903-WHR is designed for industrial storage and operational temperature
range of –40 °C to +85 °C.
11.0 Order Information
LEAD FREE FINISH** PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
LTP5903IPC-WHRB???#PBF LTP5903 4.050” x 2.190” x 0.775
PCB
-40 °C to 85 °C
LTP5903IPC-WHRC???#PBF LTP5903 4.050” x 2.190” x 0.775
PCB
-40 °C to 85 °C
** See http://www.linear.com/ or contact your sales representative to determine the three digit software version field, ???.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
12.0 Related Documentation
 LTP5903 Integration Guide
-  A D V A N C E D  I N F O R M A T I O N  -
LTP5903-WHR Datasheet Dust Networks 19
Trademarks
Eterna, mesh-to-the-edge, and Mote-on-Chip are  trademarks of Dust Networks, Inc. The Dust Networks logo, Dust, Dust Networks, and SmartMesh are
registered trademarks of Dust Networks, Inc. The Linear logo is a registered trademark of Linear Technology Corporation. All third-party brand and
product names are the trademarks of their respective owners and are used solely for informational purposes.